October 2014

Permit No| Date Applied Forl

Gross Floor Area | Value of Constructionl Est Completion Datgl

12294 10/1/14

12295 10/2/14

12296 10/2/14

12297 10/6/14

12298 10/8/14

12299 10/9/14

12300 10/10/14
12301 10/10/14
12302 10/13/14
12303 10/13/14
12304 10/14/14
12305 10/14/14
12306 10/15/14
12307 10/15/14
12308 10/17/14
12309 10/17/14
12310 10/20/14
12311 10/23/14
12312 10/24/14
12313 10/24/14
12314 10/24/14
12315 10/27/14
12316 10/28/14
12317 10/28/14
12318 10/28/14
12319 10/28/14
12320 10/29/14
12321 10/30/14

Address Owners Name Owners Address
2527 Pine Cone Ln  Stonehill Homes of Indiana LLC 32885 Cardinal Ct New Carlisle, In 46552 3198
590 W 300 N Kohl's 590 W 300 N
2533 Nature View Dr |Adam Lenon 2533 Nature View Dr
505 Old Father Doug Neville 505 Old Father 1200
2085 Lindenwood Granite Ridge 1020 Woodland Plaza Run Ft Wayne, In 46825 3832
480 Nuthatch Granite Ridge 1020 Woodland Plaza Run Ft Wayne, In 46825 2578
315 N Detroit McDonalds 315 N Detroit 198
315 N Detroit McDonalds 315 N Detroit
3254 Fawn Ct Ideal Suburban Homes 522 S 13th St Decatur, In 46733 1946
859 Walkers Ridge | Aaron Wellington 120 W Lexington Elkhart 840
425 Argonne Rd Freedom Oil PO Box 1789
2279 N Detroit 26th St Mexican Grill 2279 N Detroit
563 Deerfield Path Ideal Suburban Homes 522 S 13th St Decatur, In 46733 1947
565 Deerfield Path  Ideal Suburban Homes 522 S 13th St Decatur, In 46733 1822
513 E Market Terry Holzeuer 6881 N Goshen Rd 136
2216 North Pointe Dr Bowen Center 2216 North Pointe Dr 576
1814 Rieder Albert Orcutt 1814 Rieder
928 Country Club Rd | Joshua Finch 928 Country Club Rd 1728
2520 Tippe Downs Dr LaPorte Equities LLC 1906 N Oak Dr Plymouth, In 46563 1798
2530 Tippe Downs Dr LaPorte Equities LLC 1906 N Oak Dr Plymouth, In 46563 1979
2540 Tippe Downs Dr LaPorte Equities LLC 1906 N Oak Dr Plymouth, In 46563 1900
1909 North Bay Dr Tim Polk 1910 North Bay Dr 2400
3371 Oak Pt Aaron Wellington (Forest Park) 3300 E Old Colony Rd 980
829 Walkers Ridge | Aaron Wellington (Forest Park) 3300 E Old Colony Rd 1120
850 Walkers Ridge  Aaron Wellington (Forest Park) 3300 E Old Colony Rd 840
890 Walkers Ridge | Aaron Wellington (Forest Park) 3300 E Old Colony Rd 840
1612 Armstrong Rd  Zimmer 1612 Armstrong Rd 1440

1222 E Center

Steve Conrad

1222 E Center

150,000.00
17,168.00
12,000.00
20,000.00
246,000.00
179,900.00
35,000.00
100,000.00
118,518.00
12,000.00
32,000.00
50,000.00
146,998.00
138,956.00
1,000.00
25,000.00
500.00
60,000.00
80,000.00
80,000.00
80,000.00
50,000.00
13,900.00
14,500.00
14,000.00
8,200.00
31,000.00
25,000.00

Contractors Name

1/15/15
4/1/15
10/2/15
10/3/15
3/1/15
3/1/15
12/31/14
12/31/14
3/1/15
10/13/14
10/14/14
11/15/14
2/28/15
2/28/15
10/20/14
12/1/14
12/1/14
12/15/14
2/1/15
2/1/15
2/1/15
6/1/15
10/31/14
10/31/14
10/31/14
10/31/14
10/31/14
1/15/15

Use

Stonehill Homes of Indiana, Inc
TBD

Doug Koontz

TBD

Granite Ridge

Granite Ridge

CFH

CFH

Ideal Suburban Homes
owner

Midwest Maintenance
owner

Ideal Suburban Homes
Ideal Suburban Homes
owner

Dennis Trump

owner

Milmar Post Buildings
CMD

CMD

CMD

JW Stookey Construction
owner

owner

owner

owner

Innovative Modular Solutions, Inc

Jay Widman

NEW CONSTRUCTION
INTERIOR REMODEL (C-R)
INTERIOR REMODEL (R-R)
POLE BARN

NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
SHED

EXTERIOR REMODEL (C-R)
NEW CONSTRUCTION
MOBILE HOME (R-N)

GAS CANOPY

INTERIOR REMODEL (C-R)
NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
DECK

ADDITION (C-A)
HANDICAP RAMP

NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ACCESSORY STRUCTURE
MOBILE HOME

MOBILE HOME

MOBILE HOME

MOBILE HOME

JOBSITE TRAILER
INTERIOR REMODEL (R-R)
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